
 

राष्ट्र ीय उन्नत विविर्ााण प्रौद्योविकी संस्थाि 

(पूिा नेशनल इंस्टीटू्यट ऑफ फाउंड्र ी एंड् फोर्ज टेक्नोलॉर्ी) 

हटटया, रााँची - 834 003 (झारखण्ड) 

National Institute of Advanced Manufacturing Technology 

(Formerly National Institute of Foundry and Forge Technology) 

Hatia, Ranchi – 834 003 (Jharkhand) 

 

सं No. – NIAMT/EM/E&M/63/2024-25  

 

टिनांक Date - 26/09/2024 
 

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Name of the work: (1) Outside repair & painting of Qrt. No. D1 (9-16), 

              (2) Inside repair & painting of Qrt. No. D1 (13-16). 

 

Quotations are invited from contractors registered with CPWD for above works, as per 

enclosed Bill of Quantity (BOQ), in sealed envelope on the following terms and conditions: 

a. Eligibility condition: 

1. Registered with CPWD. 

b. Document to be submitted: 

1. Copy of CPWD valid registration certificate. 

2. Transaction details of Earnest Money deposited. 

3. Details of Contractor & rate quoted in Annexure-1. 

4. Acceptance of the terms & conditions. 

c. Terms & Conditions: 

1) The contractor will quote the rate on % basis of the estimated cost (below/above). 

2) An Earnest Money of Rs. 25,500/- will be required to be submitted along with 

quotation through online in Institute account as detailed below: 

 Account name-  NIFFT Non-Plan Account 

 Account No. -  2730101006939 

 IFSC-   CNRB0002730 

3) The Contractor will initiate the work immediately on receipt of work order. 

4) The work should be completed within 30 days from issue of work order. 

5) The work will be carried out as per the guidance of Coordinator-Maintenance (Civil). 

6) Agency shall be responsible/shall be any accident/miss-happening occurs during the 

execution of work. 

7) If work is not completed within the time schedule liquidity damage of 0.5% per week 

subject to maximum of 10% will be deducted from bill amount. 

 

Date of submission of BID  - 18/10/2024 till 03:00PM 

Date of Opening of BID  - 18/10/2024 at 03:30PM 

 



 

Annexure I 

Details of contractor 

 

1. Name of Contractor   : 

2. Address    : 

3. Contact Details 

a) Email    : 

b) Mobile No.   : 

c) Landline No.   : 

4. CPWD Registration No. & Validity : 

5. EMD details    : 

 

6. Bank Account details of the contractor- 

a) Name of the beneficiary :  

b) Name of the bank  :  

c) A/C no.   : 

d) IFSC Code   :  

 

7. Rate quoted: .....................................(.................%) above/below the estimated cost. 

    (In Words)    (In figure) 

 

 

 

      (Signature of Contractor) 

           

              Seal 

Place: 

Date: 

 


